Sr. Girls' Lap 1 Individual Times

Position

N R N I - S L NS S

U\
W DN

School
Jordanhill School A
St George's School
St Aloysius' College A
Jordanhill School B
The Glasgow Academy A
Douglas Academy A
The Glasgow Academy B
Hutcheson's Grammar School
Douglas Academy B
Glasgow Gaelic School
St Aloysius' College B
Arbroath High School A
Arbroath High School B

Runner Name
Beth Bushell

Anise Macauley-Orr
Sarah Nicol

Mhairi Low

Saskia Wade

Beth Raseide

Lucy Harris
Jennifer Hass
Marnie Sayer

Lucie Mills

Lucie Brown
Sophia Graham
Amber Whammond

Time
08:36
08:38
08:52
08:53
08:56
09:02
09:03
09:08
09:12
09:20
09:32
09:43
11:08



Sr. Girls' Lap 2 Individual Times

Position

N R N I - S L B NS S

U\
W DN

School
Hutcheson's Grammar School
St George's School
The Glasgow Academy A
Jordanhill School A
The Glasgow Academy B
Douglas Academy A
Jordanhill School B
Arbroath High School A
Glasgow Gaelic School
St Aloysius' College B
St Aloysius' College A
Douglas Academy B
Arbroath High School B

Runner Name
Z.oe Flower
Robyn Macdonald
Estelle Macaloney
Ella Ritchie

Ciara Brown

Otla Docherty
Anna Cockburn
Isla Whitton
Peggy-Nan Rodger
Nuala Moreland
Evie Greig

Eva Alguera

Amy Bertram

Time
08:03
08:32
08:51
08:55
09:00
09:13
09:54
09:59
10:01
10:01
10:12
10:52
11:09



Sr. Girls' Lap 3 Individual Times

Position

N R N I - S L B NS S

U\
W DN

School
Hutcheson's Grammar School
Glasgow Gaelic School
St George's School
Douglas Academy A
St Aloysius' College A
Jordanhill School B
St Aloysius' College B
Jordanhill School A
The Glasgow Academy A
The Glasgow Academy B
Douglas Academy B
Arbroath High School B
Arbroath High School A

Runner Name

Jill Carswell

Shona Carey

Harriet Woodland-Broom
Grace Maclean
Caoimhe Quail

Grace Hamilton
Roisin Cameron Coyle
Katherine Leith

Ava Smith

Honey Morris

Otla Johnson

Sophie Jackson

Alex Jane Begg-Ritchie

Time
08:08
08:22
08:34
08:50
08:52
08:53
08:53
09:20
09:25
09:32
09:39
11:05
11:12



Sr. Girls' Lap 4 Individual Times

Position School Runner Name Time
1 Hutcheson's Grammar School Francesca Davidson 08:52
2 Douglas Academy A Ellie Hinks 09:02
3 Jordanhill School A Adie Murray 09:04
4 The Glasgow Academy A Annabel Ballantyne 09:24
5 St Aloysius' College B Hannah Berry 09:34
6 St George's School Emily Simpson 09:56
7 St Aloysius' College A Patricia Gillen 10:12
8 The Glasgow Academy B Freya Hill 10:14
9 Glasgow Gaelic School Amy Craig 10:29
10 Arbroath High School B Demi Leigh Kelbie 10:37
11 Jordanhill School B JoJo Littletield 10:43
12 Douglas Academy B Anna Shackley 11:29
13 Arbroath High School A Jenny Thomson 12:02



Sr. Girls' Lap 1 Cumulative Times

Position School Time
1 Jordanhill School A 08:36
2 St George's School 08:38
3 St Aloysius' College A 08:52
4 Jordanhill School B 08:53
5 The Glasgow Academy A 08:56
0 Douglas Academy A 09:02
7 The Glasgow Academy B 09:03
8 Hutcheson's Grammar School 09:08
9 Douglas Academy B 09:12
10 Glasgow Gaelic School 09:20
11 St Aloysius' College B 09:32
12 Arbroath High School A 09:43
13 Arbroath High School B 11:08



Sr. Girls' Lap 2 Cumulative Times

Position School Time
1 St George's School 17:10
2 Hutcheson's Grammar School 17:11
3 Jordanhill School A 17:31
4 The Glasgow Academy A 17:47
5 The Glasgow Academy B 18:03
0 Douglas Academy A 18:15
7 Jordanhill School B 18:47
8 St Aloysius' College A 19:04
9 Glasgow Gaelic School 19:21
10 St Aloysius' College B 19:33
11 Arbroath High School A 19:42
12 Douglas Academy B 20:04
13 Arbroath High School B 22:17



Str. Girls' Lap 3 Cumulative Times

Position School Time
1 Hutcheson's Grammar School 25:19
2 St George's School 25:44
3 Jordanhill School A 26:51
4 Douglas Academy A 27:05
5 The Glasgow Academy A 27:12
0 The Glasgow Academy B 27:35
7 Jordanhill School B 27:40
8 Glasgow Gaelic School 27:43
9 St Aloysius' College A 27:56
10 St Aloysius' College B 28:26
11 Douglas Academy B 29:43
12 Arbroath High School A 30:54
13 Arbroath High School B 33:22



Sr. Girls' Lap 4 Cumulative Times

Position School Time
1 Hutcheson's Grammar School 34:11
2 St George's School 35:40
3 Jordanhill School A 35:55
4 Douglas Academy A 36:07
5 The Glasgow Academy A 36:36
0 St Aloysius' College B 37:30
7 The Glasgow Academy B 37:49
8 Glasgow Gaelic School 38:12
9 Jordanhill School B 38:23
10 St Aloysius' College A 38:38
11 Douglas Academy B 41:12
12 Arbroath High School A 42:56
13 Arbroath High School B 43:59



